
lllinois Best Gymnastics Meet
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Saturday December 17,2016Hosted by: \ryheaton-Warrenvllle South

Place School

1 Geneva
2 OPRF
3 Glenbard East
4 Wheaton Co-op
5 Oswego
6 Waubonsie Metea Co-op
7 Batavia
8 Geneseo

Floor

18.175
't7 .250
16.875
16.900
16.225
15.650
16.350
14.700

Total

7{.500
68.000
67.800
67.750
64.325
63.275
62.075
55.850

(7)

(5)



lllinois Best Gymnastics Meet
Hosted byt Vvheaton-Warrenvi e South

All- Around Order of Fi

Saturday December 17,2016

nish
Average

9.2250

8.8313
8.5750
8.5625
8,2000
7.9500
7.9250
7.6625

Place
1

2
3

5
6
7

8

YrName
Claire Rose Ginsberg - AA
Alyona Jochaniewicz - AA

Laura Hughes - AA
Veronika Sr6y - AA

Alex Salinas AA
Olivia Ba(ololta - AA
Madison l\Iunoz AA
Melissa Martih - AA

School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
Genevo 9.400 9.050 I S75 S 475 38.900
oPRF 8900 8825 8_450 9..150 35.325

Whaaton Co-op 8.800 8.700 8.600 9.200 34.300
Glenbard East 8 750 1975 7 975 8 550 34.250

Oswego 8.275 8.575 7 650 8.300 32.800
Balavia 8450 7.375 7.800 8.175 31.800
Gen€seo I25O 7 575 7 A25 8.050 31.700

Waubonsie l\,4etea Co-op A 425 7 4OO 7 650 7 .975 31 .450



lllinois Best Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: \ /heaton-Warrenville South Saturday oecember 17,2016

Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
I

10
'11

12
l3
14
15

Vau
Name

Clalre Rose Ginsberg - AA
Bailey PiherB
Jackie Kenh

Alyona Jochancwicz - AA
LaurE Hughes - AA
Veronika Srey - AA
Krasimira Ganeva

Olivia Bartolotla - AA
lrelissa Martin - AA

Camille I\,4oore

Alex Salinas pd
Madison Munoz AA

Bryn Johnson
Jossha Nena
Sofia Panza

It Order of Finish
Yr. School

Gen€va
Gen6va

Vvh6aton Co-op
- OPRF

\thealon Co-op
GlenbErd Easl
Glenbsrd East

. Bstavia
WaubonBi€ M6tea Co-op
Waubonsi€ IV€t6a Co-op

, OPRF
, Osw€go

Gengseo
, G6ne6eo

Batavia
Osw6go

Ded Average Score
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.075
0.00 8.92s
0 00 8.900
0 00 8.800
0 00 8.750
0 00 8.700
0.00 8-1150

0.00 4.425
0 00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.275
0.00 8.250
0.00 7-s25
0.00 7.850
o.m 7.700

J1 J2
I 350 9.450
I 100 9.050
8 950 8.900

I 000 8.s00
I 700 8 900
I700 8.800
8.600 8.800
I 400 0 500
8.350 8,500
8 400 8.400
8 300 8,300
8.100 8 450
I 100 I 400
7 700 8.150
7.600 8.100
7 600 7 800



lllinois Best Gymnastics Meet
Hosted byr Wheaton-Wa(enville South

Place
,l

2

5
5
7
I
9
10
11

12
13
14

15
16

Uneven Para llel Bars Order of
Yr School J1 J2

Gsneva 9.050 9.050

. Glenbad East 9.000 8.950

. oPRF 1900 8.750
Vvheaton Co-op 8.750 8.650

oPRF 8.550 8 600
. Oswego 8.600 8 55O

G€n6va 42fi 7-750
Glenbard East 7.800 7 950

\the6lon Co-op 7.700 8.000
. Waubonsio Metea Co-op 7 700 7.900
. Betavia 7.850 7 75O

Gen€seo 7.750 7 4O0

. oswego 7 4@ 7-7oo

Waubonsie Metea Co-op 7.rl00 7,100
. Batavia 7 300 7.450
. Genoseo 6.550 6.000

Saturday December'1 7,20'1 6

Finish
Ded Average Score
0 00 9.050

0 00 8.975
0 00 8.825
0 00 8,700
0.00 0,575
0.m E.575
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.475
0 00 7.850
0.00 7.E00
0 00 7.700
0.00 7.575
0.00 7.550
0 00 7.&o
0.00 1.376
0 00 6-215

Name
Claire Ros6 Ginsberg. M

Veronlka Srey - AA
Alyona Jochaniewicz ' AA

Laura Hughes - AA
Grece Luplak

Alex Salinas AA
paig€ beiEel

GraceTu
Jill Horvatin

Madssa Cru2
RachelKauchak

Madl.on Munoz AA

Cassdy Max
l\lelis6a lvartin - M
Jss6lca Nena AA

Emma Heller



Hosted by: Vvheaton-Warrenville South

Place
1

2
3

5
6
7
7
I
10
'11

12
13
13
15
16

Yr School
. Gen€va
. Geneva

Glenbed East
. Vlh€alon Co-op
. OPRF
. O5w€go
. Wheaton Co-op
. Gleobad East
. wauborEie Mel66 Ccop

G€n6seo
. Bel6vle
, OPRF
. OBwego
. Waubonsio Metea Coop
. Bat8via
, Gen6s6o

Oed Average Score
0 00 8.975
0.00 0.825
0.00 8.6s0
0.00 8.000
0.m 8.450
0 00 8.350
0.00 7-975
0.m 7-975
0.m 7.950
0.00 7.a25
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.700
0.00 7,650
0.00 7.550
0.00 6.550
0.00 3.300

J1 J2
9.000 8.950
I 800 8.850
8 500 8.800
8.560 8.650
8.600 8.300
8.300 8,400
7.850 8.100
7.950 Lmo
8.000 7.soo
7.850 7.800
7.800 7.800
7.800 7,600
7 550 7.750
7.600 7.700
6.800 6.300
3.550 3.050

lllinois Best Gymnastics Meet

Balance Bea m O

Name
Claire Rose Ginsberg - AA

Holt Fdedel
Si6ra olson

Lauru Hughes -AA
Alyona Joclaniewicz - AA

Kaylee Galeflby
Natalie Gillis

Veonika Srey - AA
Je83ic! tloughl,on

MadiEon MunozAA
Je6sics Nena AA

Sophia Preys
Alex Salinas M

Meli$e Martin - AA
Lillian B

Booke LairEen

Saturday December 17,20'16

rder of Finish



lllinois
Hosted by: \Meaton"Waftenville South

Best Gymnastics Meet

Place
1

2

Yr.

Floor
Name

Clalre Rose cinsberg - M
Alyona Jochaniewicz - AA

I\raggie O'Hara
I\,ilchaela Allen

Veronika Srey - pa
Kebey Donovan
Alex Salinas AA

Laura Hughes ' AA
Camolon Hindel
Jessice NenaAA

N6lelle Wbeks
I\I.dlson MunozAA
MolhBa lvlartin -AA

Casaldy Max
Claire Samojedny

Re.6ce Bode€n

Saturday December 17,2016

r of FinishExercise Orde
School J 1 J2
Geneva 1450 I S00
oPRF S.100 9,200

\^,heelon Co-op 8.750 8.660
Gen€va 1700 8.700

Glenbard Essl 8.550 8.560
Glenbed East 8.325 8.325

Gw€go 8.250 8.380
Wheatonco-op 8.2008.200

Bglavla 1350 8.000
Bahvh 8.050 8.300
oPRF 8.2s0 7.S50

Gen€Beo 1250 7,850
Waubonsle lvelea Co-op 7.800 8,t50

O3wego 8.000 7.850
Wbuborci€ Mete, Co-op 7.750 7.600

GerEs€o 6.600 6.700

Ded Ave.age Scorc
0.00 ga75
0.00 9.1s0
0,00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 E.550
0.00 a325
0.00 8.300
0.@ 8.2m
0.00 E.175
0.00 a.17s
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.050
0.00 ?.975
0.00 7-925
0.00 7.675
0.00 6.6s0

3

5
6
7
I

s
11

12
l3
14
15


